2.00  420.000SAREE HONEY  840.00 3  0.00
5407

2.00  320.0009 WAR SEJAL SLUB  640.00 4  0.00
5407

1.00  450.0009 WAR MINAXI  450.00 5  0.00
5407

4.00  100.000SHIRT DOBBY STAR  400.00 6  0.00
5407

1.00  1050.000SAREE 50/600/JARKHAN  1050.00 7  0.00
5407

10311.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

9820.00

RS. TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

245.50

245.50

26.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

9820.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 245.50
5%

9820.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :